
REPORT ON WHEN SERVICES WERE LAST ASSESSED AND RATED

QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 Backlog* %age of segment

Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding 16 39 42 43 23 60 1
Exceeding 46 73 103 108 93 106 0
Meeting 387 415 463 468 421 24 0
Working Towards 90 79 64 64 13 3 0
Significant Improvement Required 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 Backlog* %age of segment

Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding 3 25 12 42 23 13 0
Exceeding 7 34 17 104 30 9 0
Meeting 37 83 53 132 93 0 0
Working Towards 7 4 7 14 1 0 0
Significant Improvement Required 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 Backlog* %age of segment

Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Exceeding 1 1 0 0 5 4 0
Meeting 16 8 10 8 26 1 0
Working Towards 6 5 8 12 14 3 2
Significant Improvement Required 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 Backlog* %age of segment

Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding 3 6 8 4 1 19 0
Exceeding 20 15 38 24 7 58 0
Meeting 280 276 353 211 92 14 0
Working Towards 49 46 62 41 15 2 0
Significant Improvement Required 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

44.6%

56.8%

64.1%

33.2%

N
SW

 C
om

m
un

ity
 

Pr
es

ch
oo

ls
N

SW
 L

D
Cs

N
SW

 F
D

Cs
N

SW
 O

SH
Cs

1,448

426

84

546

SOURCE - AUSTRALIAN CHILDREN'S EDUCATION AND CARE AUTHORITY (ACECQA) (AS OF 12 JANUARY 2023)


