

	QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	Backlog*	%age of segment
NSW LDCs	Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding	16	39	42	43	23	60	1		
	Exceeding	46	73	103	108	93	106	0		
	Meeting	387	415	463	468	421	24	0	1,448	44.6%
	Working Towards	90	79	64	64	13	3	0	•	
	Significant Improvement Required	5	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NSW Community Preschools	QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	Backlog*	%age of segment
	Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding	3	25	12	42	23	13	0		
	Exceeding	7	34	17	104	30	9	0		
	Meeting	37	83	53	132	93	0	0	426	56.8%
	Working Towards	7	4	7	14	1	0	0		
	Significant Improvement Required	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NSW FDCs	QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	Backlog*	%age of segment
	Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	J	
	Exceeding	1	1	0	0	5	4	0		
	Meeting	16	8	10	8	26	1	0	84	64.1%
	Working Towards	6	5	8	12	14	3	2		
	Significant Improvement Required	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
NSW OSHCs	QUALITY RATING/LAST RATED IN	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016	Backlog*	%age of segment
	Excellent or 7xQAs Exceeding	3	6	8	4	1	19	0		
	Exceeding	20	15	38	24	7	58	0		
	Meeting	280	276	353	211	92	14	0	546	33.2%
	Working Towards	49	46	62	41	15	2	0	3.0	33.273
	Significant Improvement Required	3	0	0	0	0	0	0		